29C516E
1Atmel Corporation
Rev. E  (03 2007)
1. Introduction
The 29C516E Atmel EDAC is a very low power
flow–through 16–bit Error Detection And Correction unit
(EDAC) with two user data buses. The EDAC is used in
a high integrity system for monitoring and correction of

16
29C516E
12. Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Package Quality Flow
MMFR-26C516E-31-E 25°C MQFPL100 Engineering sample
5962-01A1801QYC -55°C to +125°C MQFPL100 QML-Q
5962-01A1801VYC -55°C to +125°C MQFPL100 QML-V
MMKR-26C516E-31-E 25°C MQFPL100 Engineering sample
5962-01A1801QZC -55°C to +125°C MQFPL100 QML-Q
5962-01A1801VZC -55°C to +125°C MQFPL100 QML-V
©2007 Atmel Corporation. All rights reserved. Atmel®, logo and combinations thereof, and Everywhere You Are® are the trademarks or regis-
tered trademarks, of Atmel Corporation or its subsidiaries. Other terms and product names may be trademarks of others.
Disclaimer: The information in this document is provided in connection with Atmel products. No license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any
intellectual property right is granted by this document or in connection with the sale of Atmel products. EXCEPT AS SET FORTH IN ATMEL’S TERMS AND CONDI-